
FOIA Media Report for AOC and OST Apr 19, 2018 ­ Apr 25, 2018

Kimberly.McCormick@faa.gov <Kimberly.McCormick@faa.gov> Thu, Apr 26, 2018 at 11:02 AM
To: Kathy.Ray@dot.gov, laura.j.brown@faa.gov, Gary.Kolb@faa.gov, Gregory.Martin@faa.gov, elisabeth.smeda@faa.gov,
colleen.donovan@faa.gov, Carlos.Alfaro@faa.gov, Geraldine.Gour@faa.gov
Cc: duke.taylor@faa.gov, Louis.Fuss@faa.gov, laurie.karnay@faa.gov, Susan.McLean@faa.gov, ablutstein@americarisingllc.com,
delphine.ctr.ndi@faa.gov

Good Morning All,

Attached is the AOC spreadsheet for the week of Apr 19, 2018 – Apr 25, 2018. 

“Unassigned” requests have been highlighted in blue and other than “Search and Review” have been highlighted in yellow.

Please view the attached Requests Notes for the highlighted requests.

The following Search Terms were used:

Allegiant

Award

Battery 

Boeing 787

Calendar

Certificate of Authorization (COA)

Contract

CMEL       

Discipline

Disciplinary

Drone 

ERAM 

Error 

Laser 

Lithium ion

N772SW

Near miss

Next Gen

Operational incident

Schedule

Sequestration

Southwest

Tower

Unmanned

UAS/UAV



WB

Whistleblower

 

 

Kimberly McCormick 
FOIA Management Specialist 
Federal Aviation Administration

FOIA Program Management Branch (AFN-140) 
202-267-7488 
kimberly.mccormick@faa.gov
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